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SOUTH WAIRARAPA
DISTRICT COUNCIL

Kia Reretahi Tatau

Martinborough Community Board Grants

Allocation of

Applicant Name Project Title funds
(excl GST)

Wairarapa Maths Festival Wairarapa Maths Festival $500.00
Kidz Needs Dadz Wellington Fathers Day Bowling Event $200.00
Louis Murphy-Harris Tora Bombora $500.00
Claire Flemming Martinborough Community Garden $800.00
Charlotte Harding Guy Fox Fireworks $500.00
MADCAPS '(I;Larzzlcml\;l:r;aaf:cr;ent Plan for the Martinborough $2.000.00
Martinborough Business Association = Christmas Decorations $750.00
Martinborough Music Festival Trust | Martinborough Music Festival 2021 $500.00
Wairarapa Maths Festival Wairarapa Maths Festival $500.00
Martinborough Business Association | Christmas Garlands $750.00
Kahutara Hall Society 100t Year High Tea $850.00
Martinborough Youth Trust 2021 Community Fireworks $500.00
Swim with Sophie Swimming Lessons at Martinborough School $2,410.00
Martinborough Youth Trust 2022 Community Fireworks $500.00
Martinborough Business Association | Christmas Garlands $1,000.00

South Wairarapa Covid Kits

Community Covid-19 Kits

$1,000.00
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Multi-year funding

(3 years)
One off funding

One off funding
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Martinborough JAB
Martinborough School

Charlotte Harding

Martinborough Netball Club
Martinborough Community Garde
Featherston Community Centre

Charlotte Harding

JAB Trip

Run, Jump, Throw Program
Christmas Event

Junior Uniforms

Seed Purchase

Advertising in Martinborough Star
Matariki Glow Walk

$750.00
$1,260.00
$150.00
$500.00
$1,100.00
$632.50
$760.00
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