

Martinborough Community Board Grants

Financial Year	Applicant Name	Project Title	Allocation of funds (excl GST)	Funding Term
2020/2021	Wairarapa Maths Festival	Wairarapa Maths Festival	\$500.00	One off funding
2020/2021	Kidz Needs Dadz Wellington	Fathers Day Bowling Event	\$200.00	One off funding
2020/2021	Louis Murphy-Harris	Tora Bombora	\$500.00	One off funding
2020/2021	Claire Flemming	Martinborough Community Garden	\$800.00	One off funding
2020/2021	Charlotte Harding	Guy Fox Fireworks	\$500.00	One off funding
2020/2021	MADCAPS	Traffic Management Plan for the Martinborough Christmas Parade	\$2,000.00	One off funding
2020/2021	Martinborough Business Association	Christmas Decorations	\$750.00	One off funding
2021/2022	Martinborough Music Festival Trust	Martinborough Music Festival 2021	\$500.00	One off funding
2021/2022	Wairarapa Maths Festival	Wairarapa Maths Festival	\$500.00	Multi-year funding (3 years)
2021/2022	Martinborough Business Association	Christmas Garlands	\$750.00	One off funding
2021/2022	Kahutara Hall Society	100 th Year High Tea	\$850.00	One off funding
2021/2022	Martinborough Youth Trust	2021 Community Fireworks	\$500.00	One off funding
2021/2022	Swim with Sophie	Swimming Lessons at Martinborough School	\$2,410.00	One off funding
2022/2023	Martinborough Youth Trust	2022 Community Fireworks	\$500.00	One off funding
2022/2023	Martinborough Business Association	Christmas Garlands	\$1,000.00	One off funding
2022/2023	South Wairarapa Covid Kits	Community Covid-19 Kits	\$1,000.00	One off funding

2022/2023	Martinborough JAB	JAB Trip	\$750.00	One off funding
2022/2023	Martinborough School	Run, Jump, Throw Program	\$1,260.00	One off funding
2022/2023	Charlotte Harding	Christmas Event	\$150.00	One off funding
2022/2023	Martinborough Netball Club	Junior Uniforms	\$500.00	One off funding
2022/2023	Martinborough Community Garde	Seed Purchase	\$1,100.00	One off funding
2022/2023	Featherston Community Centre	Advertising in Martinborough Star	\$632.50	One off funding
2022/2023	Charlotte Harding	Matariki Glow Walk	\$760.00	One off funding